
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2019
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Technical Marshal MREC MRÁZ Jan
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  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round
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Time Weather

- DNS - 

Temp. (°C)
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 - 

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

15:56 - 17:15

Temp. (°C)
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17:16 - 18:48

Cloudy

Rain

25
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  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

2:15.170

2:13.210

3:11.420

3:19.770

2:35.612

2:47.104

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

63,920

64,860

55,523

51,704

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

38/3 0/3 0/0

0/0 0/0 0/0

38/3 38/3 38/3

38/3 38/3 37/3
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Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav
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ŠABÍK Ľuboš
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1. 216Tomáš HOMOLA 850 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 AS-HA1+2000 40 40 35 40 35 26

2. 194Piotr SZAŁAS 750 PL Speed carNissan Nissan 200sx AS-E1+2000 35 35 28 32 32 32

3. 170Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E46 M3 AS-S1+2000/2WD 22 30 40 28 28 22

4. 162Artur NIEDERLINSKI 650 PL Speed carFord Focus rs AS-S1+2000/2WD 26 32 24 30 22 28

5. 119Lukáš ŠTELC 796 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX AS-E1+2000 30 35 30 24

6. 104Jaroslav PIENČÍK 765 SK JPRacingHonda Civic AS-E1-1600 18 32 26 14 14

7. 81Milan DIBLIK 858 CZ KZM racingLada 1600 MTX AS-HA1-2000 18 0 18 0 10 35

8. 80Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ Marek Novák RacingCrosscar 600 Kamikaz 3 Hon AS-E2/C-1600 40 40

9. 74Martin FILÍPEK 709 SK Nanodry.skHonda Crx AS-E1-1600 28 26 0 2 18

10. 68Lukáš MAREK 627 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaBMW 328i AS-S1+2000/2WD 6 24 0 22 12 4

11. 62Jan TRNĚNÝ 624 CZ Patera MotorsportAlfa Romeo 156 GTA AS-S1+2000/2WD 20 14 16 12

12. 57Michal ŽÁČEK 777 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i AS-E1+2000 32 3 0 16 6

13. 56Tomáš HAVLÍK 691 CZ GT2 MotorsportSubaru Impreza 22B AS-S1+2000/4WD 26 30

14. 56Milan BYSTRÝ 707 CZ MIBYŠkoda 130rs AS-E1-1400 0 20 20 16

15. 55Filip KREJČÍ 676 CZ HOKRmotors racingSubaru Impreza Type RA AS-S1+2000/4WD 10 22 8 14 0 1

16. 54Jiri KRAUS 1710 CZ Garage Racing TeamSaab 96 Sport AS-E1-1400 30 0 24

17. 52Laco KOZMANN 898 SK SPORTLINE RACING TEAMVW SCIROCCO AS-HA1-2000 24 0 10 10 8 0

18. 49Adam KRÁLÍK 655 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS AS-S1-1600 12 16 3 18

19. 44Vladimir ODEHNAL 678 CZ GT2 motorsportSubaru Impreza AS-S1+2000/4WD 24 20

20. 36Lukas NASTOUPIL 799 CZ PNTHHonda CRX AS-E1-1600 16 20

21. 32Adam ZAVŘEL 654 CZ AZ racingCitroen Saxo VTS AS-S1-1600 8 22 2

22. 28Kristyna FILLOVA 609 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi Evo 5 AS-S1+2000/4WD 28

23. 26Roman ŠEDIVÝ 788 SK JPRacingHonda Crx AS-E1-1600 26

24. 26Filip HORNÍČEK 725 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia AS-E1-1400 20 6

25. 26Tomáš PALAJ 778 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II AS-E1+2000 18 8

26. 26Michal ŠPILKA 718 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up AS-E1-1400 14 12

27. 26Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II AS-E1+2000 0 8 12 3 3 0

28. 24Jan LIPIČKA 696 CZ Patera MotorsportBMW E30  318is AS-S1-2000 3 10 0 8 0 3

29. 22Matěj ŘEMÍNEK 633 CZ AC ChoceňSeat Leon AS-S1+2000/2WD 6 16

30. 19Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 0 4 4 1 10

31. 18Vlastimil ŘEHÁK 656 CZ racing.team1.czSubaru Impreza AS-S1+2000/4WD 6 12

32. 17Miloslav KRÁL 789 CZ RTM-Mohelnice VW Golf AS-E1-2000 1 2 14 0 0 0

33. 7Mirda DOKOUPIL 875 CZ KZM RacingŠkoda 130 AS-HA1-1300 0 6 0 1

34. 6Roman VANEREK 713 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia AS-E1-2000 0 0 4 2

35. 4Adam BAJER 660 CZ KamikadzeHonda S2000 AS-S1+2000/2WD 4

36. 4Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamPeguot 206 AS-S1-2000 0 4 0 0 0 0

37. 2Lubomír HYNČICA 616 CZ Bourgeois MotorsportVW Golf AS-S1-2000 0 2 0

37. 2Michal KURBEL 715 SK KovomkŠkoda 125 AS-E1-1400 2 0

39. 1Peter MASNÝ 721 CZ KZM RacingŠkoda Fabia AS-E1-2000 0 1 0 0 0 0

39. 1Patrik BAUER 917 CZ Bauer RacingVW 11 brouk  AS-HA1-Veterán 0 1 0 0 0

0Petr TÜRK 711 CZ TR MotorsportŠkoda Felicia AS-E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Tomáš MATĚJNY 890 CZ DTM GarageBMW e30 325i AS-HA1+2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Miroslav BARTOŠ 767 CZ AVdíly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jaroslav DAMBOR 857 CZ KZM RacingZastava 101 sportig AS-HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Radim LISKA 626 CZ racing.team1.czBMW E36 AS-S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0František KADLEC 861 CZ Fk motorsportBMW E 30 AS-HA1+2000 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Karel PEROUTKA 666 CZ Patera MotorsportVW Bora AS-S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0

0Kateřina PALAJOVÁ 708 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II AS-E1+2000 0 0 0 0

0Marek CZANDERLE 632 CZ MaAUTOczAlfa Romeo 156 AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0

0Irena BAUER 911 CZ Bauer RacingVW 11 brouk  AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0

0Jiří VIDOUREK 686 CZ Patera motorsportAudi A3 1.8t AS-S1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Miroslav DOKOUPIL 653 CZ Miroslav DokoupilRenault Clio R AS-S1-2000 0 0

Page 2 / 520. 8. 2019, 23:25:09 Timing & Dataservice by Timing.sk



ABSOLUTE ALL

Pretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class SpoluA
S

 A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

X
X

X
V

II.
 Z

ám
ec

ký
 v

rc
h

A
u

to
sl

al
o

m
 M

R
E

C
 -

Ú
je

zd
 u

 B
rn

a
21

. S
lo

vá
ck

ý 
ko

p
ec

 IX
.

M
em

o
ri

ál
 S

t.
 F

ir
tl

a

A
S

 M
R

E
C

 -
 P

O
L

Y
G

O
N

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

P
R

A
M

O
S

 X
IV

. D
iv

ác
ká

13
°

G
M

S
 H

ill
cl

im
b

 P
ro

lo
g

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

V
II.

 Š
te

rn
b

er
sk

ý 
vr

ch

V
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
ti

n
y

0Jakub FUJERA 904 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 100 AS-HA1-Veterán 0

0Pavol KURBEL 716 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 120L AS-E1-1400 0

0David AMZIANE 665 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroën Saxo VTS AS-S1-1600 0

0Václav ŠPILKA 618 CZ MetalBend motorsportHonda CRX AS-S1-1600 0 0

0Jaroslav MIDRLA 900 CZ Jaris motorsVW Buggy AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0 0

0David PATERA 869 CZ PATERA motorsportFiat Ritmo AS-HA1-2000 0

0Radek RUBÁČEK 770 CZ VTSCitroen Saxo VTS AS-E1-1400 0

0Filip ŠPRINCL 771 CZ VTSCitroen Saxo VTS AS-E1-1400 0

0David KOMAREK 675 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Evo 5 AS-S1+2000/4WD 0

0Pavel POPELKA 701 CZ PopelkaŠkoda 130 AS-E1-1400 0

0Rudolf PAROBEK 880 CZ Porsche team ŠternberkFormule Vau Fuchs AS-HA2/ZST 0

0Max MINAŘÍK 870 CZ Porsche team ŠternberkFormule Vau Fuchs Formule AS-HA2/ZST 0

0Roman KONEČNÝ 693 CZ TOP AUTOSALON BLANSKO s.r.o.Škoda Felicia AS-S1-1600 0 0

0Pavel GALLO 928 SK Scudéria-GalloFiat 128 Sport Coupé AS-HA1-1300 0 0

0Lubomír FUČÍK 901 CZ moto-brnoŠkoda 100 AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0

0Jaromír KLEIN 921 CZ KF motorsportŠkoda 100 AS-HA1-Veterán 0

0Ondřej NECHVÁTAL 612 CZ Patera MotorsportAlfa Romeo 156 2,5 v6 AS-S1+2000/2WD 0
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class
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Autoslalom

AS-S1+2000/2WD

1. 110Artur NIEDERLINSKI 650 PL Speed carFord Focus rs 2020 2015 15 20

2. 100Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E46 M3 1515 1520 20 15

3. 66Lukáš MAREK 627 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaBMW 328i 1210 128 12 12

4. 42Jan TRNĚNÝ 624 CZ Patera MotorsportAlfa Romeo 156 GTA 1012 812

5. 26Marek CZANDERLE 632 CZ MaAUTOczAlfa Romeo 156 06 10 10

6. 20Matěj ŘEMÍNEK 633 CZ AC ChoceňSeat Leon 1010

7. 10Jiří VIDOUREK 686 CZ Patera motorsportAudi A3 1.8t 64

8. 8Adam BAJER 660 CZ KamikadzeHonda S2000 8

9. 4Ondřej NECHVÁTAL 612 CZ Patera MotorsportAlfa Romeo 156 2,5 v6 4

AS-S1+2000/4WD

1. 95Filip KREJČÍ 676 CZ HOKRmotors racingSubaru Impreza Type RA 2015 2020 10 10

2. 57Karel PEROUTKA 666 CZ Patera MotorsportVW Bora 1512 1515

3. 40Tomáš HAVLÍK 691 CZ GT2 MotorsportSubaru Impreza 22B 20 20

4. 30Vladimir ODEHNAL 678 CZ GT2 motorsportSubaru Impreza 15 15

5. 24Vlastimil ŘEHÁK 656 CZ racing.team1.czSubaru Impreza 12 12

6. 20Kristyna FILLOVA 609 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi Evo 5 20

0David KOMAREK 675 CZ Komvet racingMitsubishi Evo 5 0

AS-S1-1600

1. 75Adam KRÁLÍK 655 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS 2020 2015

2. 50Adam ZAVŘEL 654 CZ AZ racingCitroen Saxo VTS 15 1520

3. 40Roman KONEČNÝ 693 CZ TOP AUTOSALON BLANSKO s.r.o.Škoda Felicia 20 20

4. 27Václav ŠPILKA 618 CZ MetalBend motorsportHonda CRX 1512

5. 12David AMZIANE 665 CZ Patera MotorsportCitroën Saxo VTS 12

AS-S1-2000

1. 105Jan LIPIČKA 696 CZ Patera MotorsportBMW E30  318is 2020 2010 15 20

2. 92Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ Hyundai teamPeguot 206 1515 1215 20 15

3. 68Radim LISKA 626 CZ racing.team1.czBMW E36 1212 812 12 12

4. 45Lubomír HYNČICA 616 CZ Bourgeois MotorsportVW Golf 10 1520

5. 18Miroslav DOKOUPIL 653 CZ Miroslav DokoupilRenault Clio R 108

AS-E1-1400

1. 74Petr TÜRK 711 CZ TR MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 154 1015 15 15

2. 67Milan BYSTRÝ 707 CZ MIBYŠkoda 130rs 1512 20 20

3. 35Michal ŠPILKA 718 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up 2015

4. 32Filip HORNÍČEK 725 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia 1220

5. 22Michal KURBEL 715 SK KovomkŠkoda 125 12 10

6. 20Jiri KRAUS 1710 CZ Garage Racing TeamSaab 96 Sport 020

6. 20Jiri KRAUS 710 CZ Garage Racing TeamSkoda 105S 200

8. 10Pavel POPELKA 701 CZ PopelkaŠkoda 130 10

9. 8Filip ŠPRINCL 771 CZ VTSCitroen Saxo VTS 8

10. 6Radek RUBÁČEK 770 CZ VTSCitroen Saxo VTS 6

0Pavol KURBEL 716 SK KOVOMKŠkoda 120L 0

AS-E1-1600

1. 85Jaroslav PIENČÍK 765 SK JPRacingHonda Civic 10 2020 20 15

2. 85Martin FILÍPEK 709 SK Nanodry.skHonda Crx 20 1515 15 20

3. 32Lukas NASTOUPIL 799 CZ PNTHHonda CRX 1220

4. 15Roman ŠEDIVÝ 788 SK JPRacingHonda Crx 15
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AS-E1-2000

1. 97Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 1215 2015 15 20

2. 85Peter MASNÝ 721 CZ KZM RacingŠkoda Fabia 2020 158 12 10

3. 74Miloslav KRÁL 789 CZ RTM-Mohelnice VW Golf 1012 1020 10 12

4. 65Miroslav BARTOŠ 767 CZ AVdíly PrahaVolvo 480 1512 1210 8 8

5. 55Roman VANEREK 713 CZ Cistevozy racingSkoda Fabia 812 20 15

AS-E1+2000

1. 110Piotr SZAŁAS 750 PL Speed carNissan Nissan 200sx 2020 1515 20 20

2. 70Lukáš ŠTELC 796 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX 2020 15 15

3. 65Antonín PALAJ 706 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II 1510 1212 8 8

4. 47Michal ŽÁČEK 777 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i 1215 10 10

5. 32Kateřina PALAJOVÁ 708 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II 1010 6 6

6. 24Tomáš PALAJ 778 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II 12 12

AS-E2/C-1600

1. 40Marek NOVÁK 800 CZ Marek Novák RacingCrosscar 600 Kamikaz 3 Hon 20 20

AS-HA1-1300

1. 80Mirda DOKOUPIL 875 CZ KZM RacingŠkoda 130 2020 2020

2. 40Pavel GALLO 928 SK Scudéria-GalloFiat 128 Sport Coupé 20 20

AS-HA1-2000

1. 107Milan DIBLIK 858 CZ KZM racingLada 1600 MTX 2015 1220 20 20

2. 82Laco KOZMANN 898 SK SPORTLINE RACING TEAMVW SCIROCCO 1220 2015 15 0

3. 79Jaroslav DAMBOR 857 CZ KZM RacingZastava 101 sportig 1510 1512 12 15

4. 12David PATERA 869 CZ PATERA motorsportFiat Ritmo 12

AS-HA1+2000

1. 120Tomáš HOMOLA 850 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 2020 2020 20 20

2. 84František KADLEC 861 CZ Fk motorsportBMW E 30 1515 1512 15 12

3. 78Tomáš MATĚJNY 890 CZ DTM GarageBMW e30 325i 1212 1215 12 15

AS-HA2/ZST

1. 20Rudolf PAROBEK 880 CZ Porsche team ŠternberkFormule Vau Fuchs 20

0Max MINAŘÍK 870 CZ Porsche team ŠternberkFormule Vau Fuchs Formule 0

AS-HA1-Veterán

1. 100Patrik BAUER 917 CZ Bauer RacingVW 11 brouk  20 2020 20 20

2. 45Jaroslav MIDRLA 900 CZ Jaris motorsVW Buggy 15 15 15

3. 24Irena BAUER 911 CZ Bauer RacingVW 11 brouk  1212

3. 24Lubomír FUČÍK 901 CZ moto-brnoŠkoda 100 12 12

5. 15Jakub FUJERA 904 CZ KF MotorsportŠkoda 100 15

5. 15Jaromír KLEIN 921 CZ KF motorsportŠkoda 100 15
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1. 115Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV Díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 2015 2020 20 20

2. 60Kateřina PALAJOVÁ 708 CZ KZM RacingVW Golf II AS-E1+2000 1515 15 15

3. 24Irena BAUER 911 CZ Bauer RacingVW 11 brouk  AS-HA1-Veterán 1212

4. 20Kristyna FILLOVA 609 CZ KRTZ motorsportMitsubishi Evo 5 AS-S1+2000/4WD 20
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1. 80Petr TÜRK 711 CZ TR MotorsportŠkoda Felicia AS-E1-1400 1010 1515 15 15

2. 72Michal ŽÁČEK 777 CZ ŽáčekBMW 130i AS-E1+2000 1220 20 20

3. 67Adam KRÁLÍK 655 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS AS-S1-1600 1512 2020

4. 35Lukas NASTOUPIL 799 CZ PNTHHonda CRX AS-E1-1600 2015
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